
     
Trip Summary by Trip   Page: 1

 Bus Routes 08/29/2024

HS/ MS
     
Trip: #24 AM CAL. PL/ Est. Town OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 24    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 7:02 Depart Bus Garage
2 7:05 Calistoga St W & Kansas St SW 
3 7:09 Belfair Ave SW & Skinner Way SW
4 7:13 Belfair St Sw & Grinnell Ave SW
5 7:20 Brown St SE & Washington Ave SE (N)
6 7:25 Orting High School
7 7:37 Orting Middle School

     
Trip: #24 PM CAL. PL/ Est. Town OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 24    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 2:12 Depart Bus Garage
2 2:18 Orting High School
3 2:30 Orting Middle School
4 2:39 Calistoga St W & Kansas St SW OMS Only
5 2:41 Belfair Ave SW & Skinner Way SW
6 2:45 Belfair St SW & Grinnell Ave SW 
7 2:52 Brown St SE & Washington Ave SE (N)
8 2:56 OES Bus Loop

     
Trip: #25 AM  Buttes/ Rivers Edge OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 25    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 6:52 Bus Garage
2 7:02 193rd  St E & 206th St E ( At Mailboxes)
3 7:18 Burr St NE & Riddell Ave NE
4 7:22 John's St NE & Riddell Ave NE (At Mailbox on John's)
5 7:28 Orting High School
6 7:35 Orting Middle School

     
Trip: #25 PM Buttes/ Rivers Edge OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 25    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 2:10 Bus Garage
2 2:20 Orting High School
3 2:30 Orting Middle School
4 2:41 Burr St NE & Riddell Ave NE
5 2:46 John's St NE & Riddell Ave NE (At Mailboxes)
6 3:00 193rd St E & 206th St E (At the Mailboxes)
7 3:14 OPS 

     
Trip: #26 AM Village G./ Carbon River
OSH/OMS   
Vehicle: 26    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 6:58 Bus Garage
2 7:09 Mazza St NE (by retention pond)



     
Trip Summary by Trip   Page: 2

3 7:13 Williams Blvd NE & Riddell Ave NE (HS Only stop) 
4 7:19 Cloud St NW & Nunnally Ave NW (NE)
5 7:30 Orting High School
6 7:40 Orting Middle School
7 9:30 Bus Garage

     
Trip: #26 PM Village G. Carbon River
OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 26    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 12:45 Bus Garage
2 1:34 16117 Canyon Rd E (Puyallup Skills)
3 2:15 Orting High School
4 2:30 Orting Middle School
5 2:36 Mazza St NE ( by retention pond)
6 2:40 Williams Blvd NE & Riddell Ave NE (HS only)
7 2:45 Nunnally Ave NW & Cloud St NW (S)
8 2:55 OMS Sat Lot.

     
Trip: #27 AM 200th/ Deer Run OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 27    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 6:47 Bus Garage
2 7:00 198th St E & 135th Ave E @ Park
3 7:01 199th St Ct E & 137th Ave E  (NW) (Day Break Community)
4 7:02 133rd Ave E & 200th St E 
5 7:03 200th St E & 132nd Ave E (NW)
6 7:04 130th Ave E & 200th St E
7 7:05 122ND AVE E & 200TH ST E
8 7:05 118th Ave E & 200th St E
9 7:07 Turn around Shell Station

10 7:11 135TH AVCT E & 200TH STCT E (Deer Run)
11 7:15 135th Ave E & 204th Street Ct E (SW)
12 7:30 Orting High School
13 7:40 Orting Middle School

     
Trip: #27 PM 200th/ Deer Run OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 27    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 2:10 Bus Garage
2 2:20 Orting High School
3 2:30 Orting Middle School
4 2:45 135th Ave E & 204th Street Ct E (SW)
5 2:48 135TH AVCT E & 200TH STCT E (Deer Run)
6 2:51 198th St E & 135th Ave E @ Park
7 2:51 199th St Ct E & 137th Ave E (Day Break Community)
8 2:54 133RD AV E & 200TH ST E
9 2:56 132nd Ave E & 200th St E 

10 2:58 130th Ave E & 200th St E
11 3:01 122ND AVE E & 200TH ST E
12 3:03 118th Ave E & 200th St E
13 3:08 Turn around Shell Station
14 3:20 OES Bus Loop

     
Trip: #28 AM Chinook Est. OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 28    



     
Trip Summary by Trip   Page: 3

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 6:50 Bus Garage
2 7:06 184th Street Ct E & 227th Ave E (SE)
3 7:08 184th Street Ct E & 225th Ave E (SE)
4 7:09 184th Street Ct E & 223rd Ave E (E)
5 7:10 184th Street Ct E & 222nd Ave E (S)
6 7:11 184th Street Ct E &  220th Avenue Ct E 
7 7:11 217th Ave E & 185th St E (E)
8 7:12 185th Street Ct E & 217th Ave E 
9 7:12 186th St E & 217th Ave E 

10 7:13 217th Ave E & 188th St E (NE)
11 7:14 217th Ave E & 190th St E (NE)
12 7:20 Beckett Ln SW & Harman Way S
13 7:30 Orting High School
14 7:30 Orting Middle School

     
Trip: #28 PM Chinook Est. OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 28    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 2:10 Bus Garage
2 2:20 Orting High School
3 2:30 Orting Middle School
4 2:35 Beckett Ln SW & Harman Way S
5 2:46 217th Ave E & 190th St E (NE)
6 2:48 217th Ave E & 188th St E (NE)
7 2:49 217th Ave E & 186th St E (NE)
8 2:50 217th Ave E & 185th St E (E)
9 2:51 184th St Ct E & 220th Ave Ct E

10 2:53 184th St Ct E & 222nd Ave E
11 2:55 184th St Ct E & 223rd Ave E
12 2:57 184th St Ct E & 225th Ave E
13 2:59 184th St Ct E & 227th Ave E
14 3:01 184th St Ct E & 229th Ave E (Turn Around)
15 3:16 OES Bus Loop

     
Trip: #29 AM  OK Hwy/ Jansky OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 29    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 6:30 Bus Garage
2 6:37 19409 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E (Duplex on Right)
3 6:38 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E & 197th St E (W)
4 6:40 19918 150TH AVE E
5 6:41 20112 150th Ave E
6 6:42 15128 204TH ST E
7 6:44 210th St E & Jansky Rd E
8 6:46 219th St Ct E & Jansky Rd E 
9 6:51 168th Ave E & 230th St E  (TURN AROUND)

10 6:58 164th Ave E & 216th St E (NW)
11 6:58 21503 Jansky Rd E
12 6:59 161st Ave E & 216th St E Turn around
13 7:09 20910 146th Ave E
14 7:11 146th Ave E & 214th St E 
15 7:11  21509 146th Ave E
16 7:12 146th Ave E & 216th St E
17 7:17 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E & 214th St E (NE)
18 7:18 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E & 210th St E (NE)
19 7:18 20314 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E
20 7:19 20307 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E
21 7:19 20208 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E



     
Trip Summary by Trip   Page: 4

22 7:20 20001 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E
23 7:25 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E & 155th Ave E (SE)
24 7:30 Orting High School
25 7:35 Orting Middle School

     
Trip: #29 PM OK Hwy/ Jansky OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 29    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 2:10 Bus Garage
2 2:15 Orting High School
3 2:30 Orting Middle School
4 2:40 Orting Kapowsin Hwy & 155th Ave E (Duplex)
5 2:42 19409 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E
6 2:43 197th St E & Orting Kapowsin Hwy (Horizon Ridge)
7 2:46 19918 150TH AVE E
8 2:47 20112 150th Ave E
9 2:49 15128 204TH ST E

10 2:50 210th St E &  Jansky Rd E
11 2:52 21503 Jansky Rd E
12 2:53 164th Ave E & 216th St E
13 2:53 216th St E & 161st Ave E (SE)
14 2:58 Jansky Rd E & 219th Street Ct E (SW)
15 3:03 168th Ave E & 230th St E  (TURNAROUND)
16 3:12 20910 146th Ave E
17 3:15 146th Ave E & 214th St E 
18 3:15 21509 146th Ave E 
19 3:16 146th Ave E & 216th St E 
20 3:20 214th St E & Orting Kapowsin Hwy E
21 3:20 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E & 210th St E (NE)
22 3:21 20314 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E
23 3:21 20307 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E
24 3:22 20208 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E
25 3:22 20001 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E
26 3:32 OES Bus Loop

     
Trip: #30 AM 162 & OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 30    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 6:45 Bus Garage
2 6:50 State Route 162 E & 147th Street Ct E (N)
3 6:51 145 St E &  SR 162 E
4 6:53 144th St E & 145th Ave E (NW)
5 6:57 146TH ST E & SR 162 E (Riverview)
6 7:01 State Route 162 E & 150th St E (N)
7 7:04 149th Street Ct E & State Rt 162 (NW)
8 7:08 Lane Blvd NW & Sigafoos Ave NW (W)
9 7:12 Colorossi Cir NW & Spangler St NW (NE)

10 7:16 Lane Blvd NW & Boatman Ave NW (E)
11 7:25 Orting High School
12 7:40 Orting Middle School

     
Trip: #30 PM 162 & OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 30    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 2:10 Bus Garage
2 2:15 Orting High School
3 2:30 Orting Middle School



     
Trip Summary by Trip   Page: 5

4 2:39 Lane Blvd NW & Sigafoos Ave NW (W)
5 2:43 Colorossi Cir NW & Spangler St NW (NE)
6 2:47 Lane Blvd NW & Boatman Ave NW (SW)
7 2:51 150th St E & State Route 162 E 
8 2:52 State Route 162 E & 149th Street Ct E  State Rt 162 (N)
9 2:54 162 Hwy E & 147th Street Ct E  (Valley Place)

10 2:55 145th St E &  SR 162 E
11 2:59 144th St E & 145th Ave E (River Bend)
12 3:01 146TH ST E & SR162 E (Riverview)
13 3:10 OES Bus Loop

     
Trip: #31 AM 177th/ Keat/ Elk OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 31    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 6:46 Bus Garage
2 6:55 226th Ave E & Keating Rd
3 6:56 229th Ave E & Keating Rd E (Turnaround)
4 6:58 14714 228th Ave Ct E (Turnaround private gate CDS)
5 7:02 223rd Ave E & S Prairie Carbon River Rd E ( Elk Heights)
6 7:05 17206 Pioneer Way E
7 7:13 24121 177th St E
8 7:14 177th St E & Russ Tom Blvd  (Turn Around)
9 7:16  22808 177th St E

10 7:17 17510 226th Ave Ct E
11 7:17 177th St E & 219th Ave E
12 7:18 21608 177th St E
13 7:19 177th St E & 214th Ave Ct E 
14 7:20 177th St E & 212th Ave E
15 7:23 17906 Pioneer Way E
16 7:30 Orting High School
17 7:40 Orting Middle School

     
Trip: #31 PM 177th/ Keat/ Elk OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 31    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 2:10 Bus Garage
2 2:20 Orting High School
3 2:30 Orting Middle School
4 2:42 17906  Pioneer Way E 
5 2:45 177th St E & 212th Ave E
6 2:46 177th St E & 214th Ave Ct E 
7 2:48 21608 177th St E
8 2:49 177th St E & 219th Ave E
9 2:49 17510 226th Ave Ct E

10 2:50 22808 177th St E
11 2:52 24121 177th St E
12 2:53 177th St E & Russ Tom Blvd (Turn Around)
13 3:00 226th Ave E & Keating Rd
14 3:02 229th Ave E & Keating Rd E (Turn Around)
15 3:05 14714 228th Ave Ct E ( Turnaround private gate CDS)
16 3:07 S Prairie Carbon River Rd E & 223rd Ave E (SW)
17 3:10 17206 Pioneer Way E
18 3:20 OES Bus Loop

     
Trip: #32 AM Patterson OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 32    

STOP TIME LOCATION   



     
Trip Summary by Trip   Page: 6

1 6:45 Bus Garage
2 6:55 Patterson Rd E & 195th St E (SW)
3 6:56 Patterson Rd E & 230th Ave E (Powerlines)
4 7:00 Patterson Rd E & 200th St E (NW)
5 7:01 20502 Patterson Rd
6 7:01 TURN AROUND
7 7:02 20409 Patterson Rd E
8 7:04 Patterson Rd E & 230th Ave E (Sharp Corner)
9 7:07 Patterson Rd E & 227th Ave E (NW)

10 7:08 19202 Patterson Rd E
11 7:10 Patterson Rd E & 215th Ave E (W)
12 7:10 Patterson Rd E & 213th Ave Ct E (NW)
13 7:11 Patterson Rd E & 212th Ave E (N)
14 7:12 18312 Pioneer Way E
15 7:12 18603 Pioneer Way E
16 7:13 197th Ave E & Pioneer Way E 
17 7:13 18715 Pioneer Way E
18 7:15 Pioneer Way E & 188th St E (NE)  (ZIRKLE LANE)
19 7:16 Pioneer & Voight Meadows Rd E
20 7:17 19104 SR 162 E
21 7:30 Orting High School
22 7:35 Orting Middle School

     
Trip: #32 PM Patterson OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 32    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 2:10 Bus Garage
2 2:20 Orting High School
3 2:30 Orting Middle School
4 2:40 19104 SR 162 E
5 2:40 Pioneer &  Voight Meadows Rd E
6 2:42 Pioneer Way E & 188th St E (E)
7 2:44 18715 Pioneer Way E
8 2:45 197th Ave E & Pioneer Way E 
9 2:46 18603 Pioneer Way E

10 2:48 18312 Pioneer Way E
11 2:49 Patterson Rd E & 212th Ave E (NW)
12 2:51 213th Ave Ct E & Patterson Rd E
13 2:53 Patterson Rd E & 215th Ave E (W)
14 2:56 19202 Patterson Rd E
15 2:57 227th Ave E & Patterson Rd E 
16 2:59 Patterson Rd E & 230th Ave E (Sharp Corner )
17 3:03 195th St E  & Patterson Rd E
18 3:04 230th & Patterson Rd (Powerlines)
19 3:06 Patterson Rd E & 200th St E 
20 3:07 20409 Patterson Rd E
21 3:10 20502 Patterson Rd E
22 3:11 Turn Around 
23 3:29 OES Bus Loop

     
Trip: #33 AM Loop/Hidden Lk. OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 33    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 6:55 Bus Garage
2 7:02 162nd Ave E & 194th 
3 7:03 162nd Ave E & Albert Bell  Rd E ( Turnaround)
4 7:10 911 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E
5 7:11 14811 172nd St E
6 7:12 176th St E & 150th Ave E (SW)



     
Trip Summary by Trip   Page: 7

7 7:12 150th Ave E & 178th 
8 7:13 150th Ave E & 183rd Street Ct E (SW)
9 7:18 Cardinal St & Eagle (Hidden Lks)

10 7:30 Orting High School
11 7:40 Orting Middle School

     
Trip: #33 PM Loop/ Hidden Lk. OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 33    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 2:10 Bus Garage 120 Washington Ave N
2 2:20 Orting High School
3 2:30 Orting Middle School
4 2:40 911 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E
5 2:44 Cardinal St & Eagle (Hidden Lks)
6 2:49 150th Ave E & 176th St E
7 2:50 14811 172nd St E
8 2:50 150th Ave E & 178th 
9 2:51 150th Ave E & 183rd Street Ct E (SW)

10 2:55 162nd Ave E & 194th 
11 2:56 162nd Ave E & Albert Bell  Rd E (Turn around)
12 3:00 OES Bus Loop

     
Trip: #34 AM Orville/ Brooks OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 34    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 6:25 Bus Garage
2 6:33 21716 Orville Rd E 
3 6:37 24616 Orville Rd
4 6:38 249th St E & Orville Rd E 
5 6:40 264th St E & Orville Rd E (W)  (Turn Around)
6 6:43 Brooks Rd E & Needham Rd E
7 6:53 25312 Brooks Rd E
8 6:53 Brooks Rd E & Fisk Rd E (Turn Around)
9 7:03 23411 Orville Rd E

10 7:05 Fisk Rd E & Orville Rd E
11 7:07 21511 A L Card Rd E
12 7:08 Card Rd E & 186th Ave E (S)
13 7:11 21322 Orville Rd E
14 7:12 20508 Orville Rd E
15 7:15 204th Street Ct E & Buttes Dr E 
16 7:17 190th Ave E & 205th St E (Buttes)
17 7:30 Orting High School
18 7:40 Orting Middle School

     
Trip: #34 PM Orville/Brooks OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 34    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 2:10 Bus Garage
2 2:20 Orting High School
3 2:30 Orting Middle School
4 2:43 204th Street Ct E & Buttes Dr E 
5 2:44 190th Ave E & 205th St E (Buttes)
6 2:50 20508 Orville Rd E
7 2:52 21322 Orville Rd E
8 2:53 21511 A L Card Rd E
9 2:55 186th Ave E & Card Rd (Turn Around)

10 2:58 21716 Orville Rd E



     
Trip Summary by Trip   Page: 8

11 2:58 Fisk Rd E & Orville Rd E 
12 3:00 23411  Orville Rd E
13 3:05 Brooks Rd E & Neadham Rd E
14 3:06 25312 Brooks Rd E
15 3:07 Brooks Rd E & Fisk Rd E (Turn Around)
16 3:10 24616 Orville Rd
17 3:10 249th St E & Orville Rd E
18 3:15 264th St & Orville Rd E (Turn Around)
19 3:20 OES Bus Loop

     
Trip: #35 AM Prairie Ridge OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 35    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 6:25 Bus Garage
2 6:49 Cedar Cir E & Prairie Ridge Dr E
3 6:50 Greenbelt Dr E & Prairie Ridge Dr E
4 6:52 147th St E & Greenbelt Dr E 
5 6:54 148th St E & Prairie Ridge Dr E
6 6:56 146th St E & Prairie Ridge Dr E
7 6:58 143rd St E & Prairie Ridge Dr E
8 7:01 148th St E & 215th Ave E
9 7:13 15317 PIONEER WAY E

10 7:15 Pioneer Way E & S. Prairie Creek Rd E
11 7:20 Glacier View Cir & Harman Way S ( Mt View Mobile Home Park)
12 7:22 Harman Way S & Meadow Ln SE
13 7:23 Corrin Ave SE & Harman Way S ( Three Corner Park)
14 7:30 Orting High School
15 7:40 Orting Middle School

     
Trip: #35 PM Prairie Ridge OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 35    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 2:10 Bus Garage
2 2:20 Orting High School
3 2:30 Orting Middle School
4 2:35 Corrin Ave SE & Harman Way S (Three Corner Park)
5 2:36 Harman Way S & Meadow Ln SE
6 2:38 Glacier View Cir & Harman Way S (Mt View Mobil Home Park)
7 2:42 Pioneer Way E & S Prairie Creek Rd E
8 2:43 15317 PIONEER WAY E
9 2:55 Cedar Cir E & Prairie Ridge Dr E

10 2:56 Greenbelt Dr E & Prairie Ridge Dr E
11 2:57 147th St E & Greenbelt Dr E 
12 2:58 148th St E & Prairie Ridge Dr E
13 2:59 146th St E & Prairie Ridge Dr E
14 3:00 143rd St E & Prairie Ridge Dr E
15 3:02 148th St E & 215th Ave E 
16 3:25 OES Bus Loop

     
Trip: #36 AM Tehaleh OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 36    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 6:20 Bus Garage
2 6:45 155th St E & Tehaleh Vista Blvd
3 6:47 160th St E  & Tehaleh Vista Blvd (SE)
4 6:52 152nd St Ct E  & 198th Ave E (SE)
5 6:55 154th St E  & 198th Ave E



     
Trip Summary by Trip   Page: 9

6 7:30 Orting High School
7 7:36 Orting Middle School

     
Trip: #36 PM Tehaleh OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 36    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 2:10 Bus Garage
2 2:24 Orting High School
3 2:30 Orting Middle School
4 2:58 152nd St Ct E & 198th Ave Ct E 
5 3:01 198th Ave E & 154th St E  (NE)
6 3:08 155th St E & Tehaleh Vista Blvd
7 3:11 160th St E  & Tehaleh Vista Blvd
8 3:12 OES Bus Loop

     
Trip: #37 AM  Buttes OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 37    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 6:52 Bus Garage
2 7:01 205th St E & 194th Ave E (E)
3 7:06 197th Ave E & 205th St E
4 7:10 197th Ave E & 207th St Ct E
5 7:13 200th St E & Orville Rd E (Long Gravel road by Lions Club)
6 7:18 19725 Orville Rd E (Lions Club)
7 7:25 Orting High School
8 7:33 Orting Middle School

     
Trip: #37 PM Buttes OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 37    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 2:10 Bus Garage
2 2:20 Orting High School
3 2:30 Orting Middle School
4 2:33 205th St E & 194th Ave E (E)
5 2:35 197th Ave E & 205th St E
6 2:36 197th Ave E & 207th St Ct E
7 2:39 200th St E & Orville Rd E (Lions Club long dirt gravel road.)
8 2:42 19725 Orville Rd E (Lions)
9 3:11 OES Bus Loop

     
Trip: #38 AM Rivers Edge OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 38    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 7:17 DEPART Bus Garage
2 7:24 Johns St NE & Hansberry Ave NE
3 7:26 Burr St NE & Hansberry Ave NE
4 7:30 Orting High School
5 7:35 Pick up OMS Shuttle @ OHS
6 7:45 Orting Middle School

     
Trip: #38 PM Rivers Edge OHS/OMS   
Vehicle: 38    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 2:10 Bus Garage



     
Trip Summary by Trip   Page: 10

2 2:20 Orting High School
3 2:30 Orting Middle School
4 2:42 Hansberry Ave NE & Johns St NE 
5 2:45 Burr St NE & Hansberry Ave NE
6 2:54 OMS TRANSFER OHS Drop off

   


